Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

to
rs
AXN(5/6)
PRODUCT TYPES
Note) Connectors are available in a standard embossed tape package (1,000 pcs/lot). Minimum ordering quantity is a single reel.
Samples for mounting confirmation: Available in units of 50 pieces. Please consult us. (See “Regarding sample orders to confirm proper mounting” on page 150.)
Samples: Small lot orders for the above models are possible.
SPECIFICATIONS
1. Characteristics
2. Material and surface treatment
DIMENSIONS (Unit: mm)
Mated height No. of contacts
Part No. Packing quantity
Socket Header Inner carton (1 reel) Outer carton
5.0 mm
20 AXN520045G AXN620585G
1,000 pcs. 2,000 pcs.
30 AXN530045G AXN630585G
40 AXN540045G AXN640585G
50 AXN550045G AXN650585G
60 AXN560045G AXN660585G
80 AXN580045G AXN680585G
100 AXN500045G AXN600585G
Item Specifications Conditions
Electrical
characteristics